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Location: San Fernando Courthouse; Dept/Room

Number: NVB; Event: BENCH WARRANT HEARING

Location; Dept/Room Number: CLK; Event:

Location: San Fernando Courthouse; Dept/Room

Number: NVB; Event: JUDICIAL ACTION

11/17/2023
08/31/2023 DOCKET LINE ENTRY
08/16/2023

08/10/2023 FINES/FEES
11/14/2022 DOCKET LINE ENTRY
11/10/2022

Location; Dept/Room Number: CLK; Event:

Location; Dept/Room Number: CLK; Event:

Location: San Fernando Courthouse; Dept/Room

Number: NVH; Event: BENCH WARRANT HEARING




Disposition

Disposition

Disposition

Disposition

Disposition

Disposition

Disposition

Disposition

Disposition

Sentence

Sentence

Sentence

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

Charge Section: 273.6(A); Plea: Nolo Contendere;
Disposition: Guilty/Convicted

Charge Section: 27545; Plea: Not Guilty;
Disposition: Dismissed or Not Prosecuted

Charge Section: 30305(A)(1); Plea: Not Guilty;
Disposition: Dismissed or Not Prosecuted

Charge Section: 30305(A)(1); Plea: Nolo
Contendere; Disposition: Guilty/Convicted

Charge Section: 29825(B); Plea: Not Guilty;
Disposition: Dismissed or Not Prosecuted

Charge Section: 29825(B); Plea: Not Guilty;
Disposition: Dismissed or Not Prosecuted

Charge Section: 29825(B); Plea: Not Guilty;
Disposition: Dismissed or Not Prosecuted

Charge Section: 29825(B); Plea: Nolo Contendere;
Disposition: Guilty/Convicted

Charge Section: 18720; Plea: Not Guilty;
Disposition: Dismissed or Not Prosecuted

For Count(s): 09; PROBATION/MANDATORY
SUPERVISION: SUMMARY PROBATION 36
MONTH(S); BASE FINE/TOTAL FINE: $0.00; BASE
FINE/TOTAL FINE: $0.00

For Count(s): 06; PROBATION/MANDATORY
SUPERVISION: SUMMARY PROBATION 36
MONTH(S); BASE FINE/TOTAL FINE: $0.00; BASE
FINE/TOTAL FINE: $0.00

For Count(s): 02; PROBATION/MANDATORY
SUPERVISION: SUMMARY PROBATION 36
MONTH(S); BASE FINE/TOTAL FINE: $0.00; BASE
FINE/TOTAL FINE: $250.00




Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

Docket

10/20/2022

10/12/2022

09/06/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

Location; Dept/Room Number: CLK; Event:
DOCKET LINE ENTRY

Location: San Fernando Courthouse; Dept/Room
Number: NVH; Event: PRELIM
SETTING/RESETTING

Location: San Fernando Courthouse; Dept/Room
Number: NVS; Event: ARRAIGNMENT

Charge Section:

Charge Section:

Charge Section:

Charge Section:

Contendere

Charge Section:

Charge Section:

Charge Section:

Charge Section:

Charge Section:

273.6(A); Plea: Nolo Contendere

27545; Plea: Not Guilty

30305(A)(1); Plea: Not Guilty

30305(A)(1); Plea: Nolo

29825(B); Plea: Not Guilty

29825(B); Plea: Not Guilty

29825(B); Plea: Not Guilty

29825(B); Plea: Nolo Contendere

18720; Plea: Not Guilty




